
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
223 

238 

69 

11 

10 

125 

154 

46 

64 

149 

27 

242 

14 

184 

147 

96 

101 

83 

163 

37 

253 

142 

86 

6 

134 

97 

209 

45 

204 

74 

68 

124 

225 

150 

34 

7 

233 

127 

118 

Name 
ROMANO Emanuele 

TOMASONI Francesco 

VIDAL Hugo 

BRISCHETTO Giuseppe 

BOUNOUS Alain 

BEVILACQUA Vincenzo 

DEIANA Marie Ange 

MASSA Alexandre 

BURELLO Matteo 

D'ASPRO Antonio Angelo 

FAURE Olivier 

VACCARO Simone 

CHANSKI Maciej 

GULIZZI Samuel 

CUGURU Gianmauro 

MARANZANA Emanuele 

NADVORNIK Jiri  

BARTUSIK Pavel 

FALUGIANI Tommaso 

KANKOWSKI Lukasz 

ROVERE Marco 

CICILLINI Nicole 

CAMICIA Daniele 

BILAL Kamal 

CAPRILIAN Stephane 

MARTINENGO Stefano 

PECHEUR Jean Yves 

MANON Meunier 

OLIVETTI Matteo 

PICCINI Alessio 

DAVALLET Pierre 

BERTINI Mattia 

ROSSI Francesco 

D'ATTOMA Matteo 

GLENAT Gaetan 

BONANSEA Gianpiero 

STASI Paolo 

BONFADELLI Paolo 

ASSENTI Alessandro 

Gap 

1.373 

0.141 

0.791 

0.180 

0.327 

0.145 

0.256 

0.808 

0.267 

0.089 

0.409 

0.035 

0.206 

0.306 

0.129 

0.698 

0.027 

0.035 

1.366 

1.089 

0.335 

0.568 

0.149 

0.744 

0.006 

0.850 

0.049 

1.392 

0.487 

0.893 

0.605 

0.095 

2.794 

0.764 

1.541 

4.826 

15.195 

Class 
SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SSP 

SBK 

SSP 

SBK 

Diff 

1.373 

1.514 

2.305 

2.485 

2.812 

2.957 

3.213 

4.021 

4.288 

4.377 

4.786 

4.821 

5.027 

5.333 

5.462 

6.160 

6.187 

6.222 

7.588 

8.677 

9.012 

9.580 

9.729 

10.473 

10.479 

11.329 

11.378 

12.770 

13.257 

14.150 

14.755 

14.850 

17.644 

18.408 

19.949 

24.775 

39.970 

Best Tm 
2:15.713 

2:17.086 

2:17.227 

2:18.018 

2:18.198 

2:18.525 

2:18.670 

2:18.926 

2:19.734 

2:20.001 

2:20.090 

2:20.499 

2:20.534 

2:20.740 

2:21.046 

2:21.175 

2:21.873 

2:21.900 

2:21.935 

2:23.301 

2:24.390 

2:24.725 

2:25.293 

2:25.442 

2:26.186 

2:26.192 

2:27.042 

2:27.091 

2:28.483 

2:28.970 

2:29.863 

2:30.468 

2:30.563 

2:33.357 

2:34.121 

2:35.662 

2:40.488 

2:55.683 

Club 
ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

ROOKIE 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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PROMO RACING 1 Maggio 2025 
Sessioni 

5 Turno - ROOKIE 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:15:15 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

01/05/2025 16:15 


